
KATASTRÁLNÍ ÚZEMÍ PARCELNÍ ČÍSLO
2104
2517
2556
2562
2564
2522
2523
2524
2911
2910

Neplachovice 855
Štěpánkovice 3017

978
890

3697
3607
3394
3056

Hať 3686/1
3703
3729
3758

část cesty 3041/1
část cesty + ostatní plocha 3041/1 + 3839

668
670
677
681
684
929
950
951
952
953
954

Rohov

Vřesina u Opavy

Hať

Sudice

Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí

Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí


